
Communiqué no. 3113-16 May 2021

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 16 May 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.276

70.066

10.264

70.148

1 59 WAKIMOTO Yuta JPN Winner Winner

2 72 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil SDF +0.019 +0.202

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.554

68.221

10.344

69.606

1 58 NITTA Yudai JPN Winner Winner

2 39 NAKANO Shinji DSR +0.040 +0.297

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.311

69.828

10.228

70.395

1 38 FUKAYA Tomohiro DSR Winner Winner

2 76 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai THA +0.075 +0.099

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.216

70.478

10.430

69.032

1 67 MATSUI Koyu RKD Winner Winner

2 50 LAW Tsz Chun HKG +0.844 +0.138

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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