13-16 May 2021

**TISSOT** 

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

UCI

Sun 16 May 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.276	10.264	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	70.066	70.148	
	1	59	WAKIMOTO Yuta	JPN	Winner	Winner	
	2	72	MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil	SDF	+0.019	+0.202	
				200m Time:	10.554	10.344	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	68.221	69.606	
	1	58	NITTA Yudai	JPN	Winner	Winner	
	2	39	NAKANO Shinji	DSR	+0.040	+0.297	
				200m Time:	10.311	10.228	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	69.828	70.395	
	1	38	FUKAYA Tomohiro	DSR	Winner	Winner	
	2	76	ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai	THA	+0.075	+0.099	
				200m Time:	10.216	10.430	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70.478	69.032	
	1	67	MATSUI Koyu	RKD	Winner	Winner	
	2	50	LAW Tsz Chun	HKG	+0.844	+0.138	
Progression	rule:						

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by

Report Created SUN 16 MAY 2021 12:51



TITLE PARTNEP

Т+

TISSOT



AIN PARTNER

TRACK CYCLING<br/>NATIONS CUPHONG KONG<br/>CHINA

Communiqué no. 31